
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

#711  

38 

19xx 

477 

33 

Name 

JASON GRIFFIN 

arnold Hastings 

Jeff Bean 

Robert Crackel 

Roberto Tellez 

Class 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

2.969 

49.614 

59.324 

Total Tm 

15:10.382 

13:13.967 

13:16.936 

14:03.581 

14:13.291 

Best Tm 

1:54.954 

1:38.588 

1:39.237 

1:45.177 

1:46.986 

Hometown 

pickens SC 2001 suzuki sv650 (A) 

Gaithersburg MD 2023 ktm 790 Duke (E) 

Conroe TX 2017 Yamaha FZ-07 (E) 

Hummelstown  PA 2007 Suzuki SV650 (E) 

Newark NJ 2021 Yamaha  YZF-R7  (E) 

S t a t e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/7/2024 7:53:13 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA 

Margin of Victory 

2.969 

Avg. Speed 

72.048 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.588 

Best Speed 

82.890 

Best Lap by 

38 - arnold Hastings 

 

ASRA Round 2, CMP 

day 1 races 

THUNDERBIKE 

Race started at 14:35:05 

Carolina Motorsports Park 2.270 miles 

4/6/2024 09:10 


