

ASRA Round 2, CMP



Sorted on Laps

day 1 races				Carolina Motorsports Park 2.270 miles					
THUNDERBIKE			4/6/2024 09:10						
Race started at 14:35:05									
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Hometown	
Amateu	Amateur								
1	'11	JASON GRIFFIN	Amateur	7		15:10.382	1:54.954	pickens SC 2001 suzuki sv650 (A)	
Expert									
1	38	arnold Hastings	Expert	7		13:13.967	1:38.588	Gaithersburg MD 2023 ktm 790 Duke (E)	
2	L9xx	Jeff Bean	Expert	7	2.969	13:16.936	1:39.237	Conroe TX 2017 Yamaha FZ-07 (E)	
3	477	Robert Crackel	Expert	7	49.614	14:03.581	1:45.177	Hummelstown PA 2007 Suzuki SV650 (E)	
4	33	Roberto Tellez	Expert	7	59.324	14:13.291	1:46.986	Newark NJ 2021 Yamaha YZF-R7 (E)	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by			
2.969	72.048	1:38.588	82.890	38 - arnold Hastings			
Chief of Timing & Sc	Chief of Timing & Scoring						
Deve Director							

Race Director